
High Master 

1 
2 

19116 
25773 

SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 

8. Weidener  Police Pistol Cup 2007 

06.07.2007  Schützenheim Alpenrose 

C.7 NPA Service Pistol 
Deutschlandweiter Wettbewerb 

92637 Weiden i.d. Oberpfalz 

6 
6 

8 
8 

5 
8 

0 
0 

0 
0 

102
96 

0 
0 

11 
8 

Stoiber, Martin 
Koller, Thomas 

Ort:  Schießstätte: 

Master 

1 
2 
3 
4 

22668 
34255 
21261 
18894 

SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 
SLG Tann 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 

7 
3 
4 
2 

7 
12 
8 
9 

3 
8 
8 
7 

0 
0 
2 
3 

0 
0 
0 
0 

107
92
90
88 

0 
0 
0 
0 

14 
4 
6 
5 

Schröder, Andre 
Hauber, Roman 
Wochinger, Gerald 
Scheuermann, Thomas 

Expert 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

29070 
29393 
13850 
22234 
28923 
13823 
27396 

SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 
SLG Frankenwald 
Einzelmitglied 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Rhön Grabfeld­Bad Kissingen 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 

6 
6 
7 
3 
1 
0 
1 

6 
9 
8 
5 
10
11 
4 

6 
4 
6 
9 
8 
9 
8 

0 
0 
1 
2 
1 
2 
8 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

102
98
97
91
91
85
76 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

12
10 
9 
8 
5 
2 
4 

Galla, Christoph 
Gröller, Oskar 
Sturm, Thomas 
Pütz, Armin 
Hohlmeier, Rainer 
Filbig, Rolf 
Fuchs, Stefan 

Sharpshooter 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

27807 
37360 
23179 
29227 
37475 
2199 
17145 

SLG Frankenwald 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Ergoldsbach 
SLG Desert­Eagle­Eppisburg 

2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
0 
2 

6 
15 
6 
5 
6 
4 
2 

7 
6 
9 
11 
7 
11 
7 

3 
1 
4 
3 
6 
8 
12 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

91
90
84
84
77
70
63 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

8 
2 
5 
5 
4 
1 
2 

Schindler, Helmut 
Zilch, Michael 
Weber, Klaus 
Wagner, Patrick 
Schneider, Roman 
Schindelbeck, Karl­Heinz 
Kerl, Klaus­Dieter 

Marksman 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27 

19157 
36312 
37933 
18593 
33036 
36114 
7802 
35279 
39501 
4779 
29231 
4341 
32266 
36923 
37491 
37482 
36981 
35819 
35714 
10377 
23102 
10574 
37664 
26595 
37437 
18673 
31299 

SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Frankenwald 
SLG PSC München 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG PSC München 
SLG Ergoldsbach 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Frankenwald 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Frankenwald 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Hohenfels e.V. 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 

2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
1 
0 
2 
2 
2 
0 
1 
0 
3 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
0 
0 
1 
0 
2 
1 
1 

7 
10 
9 
4 
5 
8 
6 
5 
8 
6 
6 
5 
7 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
1 
5 
4 
6 
4 
2 
5 
4 

5 
5 
6 
6 
10
10
14
12 
7 
6 
10
12
11 
9 
10
11 
8 
8 
7 
10 
7 
7 
5 
3 
11 
6 
6 

4 
4 
4 
6 
3 
3 
1 
3 
6 
6 
5 
1 
4 
7 
8 
7 
8 
11
10
11
10
12 
8 
12 
6 
7 
11 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
2 
0 
1 
4 
1 

91
88
87
86
86
83
83
82
80
79
79
78
74
73
73
73
72
68
67
66
66
66
65
64
63
62
61 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

8 
5 
5 
8 
6 
3 
3 
4 
3 
5 
3 
4 
1 
4 
3 
2 
4 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
2 
1 

Weihrauch, Jürgen 
Plößl, Markus 
Turbanisch, Günter 
Nibler, Michael 
Saxinger, Joachim 
Üblacker, Michael 
Leichauer, Georg 
Starski, Jaroslaw 
Dümig, Marinus 
Moll, Markus 
Heinze, Carsten 
Hessenauer, Norbert 
Vogl, Stephan 
Brehm, Gerd Harald 
Henke, Richard 
Urbas, Franz 
Wiesend, Andreas 
Seibel, Markus 
Leib, Werner 
Reinisch, Harald 
Kieser, Andre 
Neumeier, Reiner 
Malz, Michael 
Dinkel, Wilfried 
Winkler, Claus 
Schmaußer, Rudolf 
Kirsch, Martin Johann



Endergebnis 

21:10 
07.07.2007 

28
29
30
31
32
33 

27100 
5168 
22380 
29694 
31438 
28868 

SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Frankenwald 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 

2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1 
1 
1 
3 
1 
0 

5 
4 
5 
3 
4 
0 

9 
17
12 
9 
9 
12 

0 
1 
0 
3 
0 
2 

57
50
43
39
34
24 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Lang, Johann 
Spreitzer, Hartwig­Felix 
Wanke, Markus 
Kath, Theodor 
Kaiser, Michael 
Drechsel, Robert 

Unclassified 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(FS) 
38156 
31181 
38932 
38487 
28810 
38274 

SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Frankenwald 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Franken ­ K12 ­ Schönberg 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 

2 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 

9 
7 
7 
6 
7 
0 
3 

4 
8 
11 
9 
10 
8 
2 

6 
3 
3 
7 
7 
12 
8 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
2 

85
83
82
75
72
48
39 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

5 
5 
3 
2 
0 
0 
1 

Scharf, Roland 
Armer, Franz 
Hardtke, Gerfried 
Schlegel, Stefan 
Marx, Matthias 
Pühlhöfer, Ralf 
Pruy, Christian


